
IP IP 
2020

1 x LED1 x LED

10.42 W

714 lm

69 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

714 lm

10.42 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 3.82 in

Diameter: 2.56 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Tiltable

Electric Electric 

System power: 10.42 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
OCCHIO 65 PIN ADJUSTABLE
RN58MC36-973038
FORMA LIGHTING

Round shape mounting trim in cast aluminum with brackets for trim installation on a ceiling thickness max. 20mm. Occhio Pin is available in

two different designs, Pin and Slot. IP44 version for water protection ideal for bathroom. Designed with deep regressed lamp position for glare-

free comfort. Adjustable version tilltable vertically 0-35°. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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